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Price Qty. Total

$36.70

$165.00

$150.00

$460.00

$30.00

$35.00

$4.50

$21.50

$215.00
Vehicle 

Inspections 

Form

1 bundle 

of 250 $24.00

$1.25

$27.50

$6.00

    80 per box $135.24

Annual Vehicle

Inspection Label Each $0.68

Total =

All Business Cards need a copy sent with order. 

Other/ Misc

Tire Registration Cards 

(Generic)

Vehicle Inspection Kit

1 Bundle of 100VIP Cards

Retread Workbooks

Business Cards

Store Supply Order Sheet

Tri Folder Brochures

Regular 500 cards

1 Roll

1 Ribbon

1 Bundle of 50

1 Bundle of 250

Copy Paper (Local)

Type Notes

1 Case 

1 Case of 500

Phone Pad

Oil Sticker Ribbon

Each

Store #: Date:

Need By:

Oil Stickers

1 Case of 2500 

Envelopes

Regular Envelopes w/ 

store's return address

1 Case of 2500 

Envelopes

1 Case 21 /1 book 21.90

Supply

1 Window Envelopes w/ 

store's return Address


