Store Supply Order Sheet								
Store #:					Date:			
Updated: 2/17/2022					Need By:			
Supply		Туре		Price	Qty.	Total	Notes	
		· •		·		·		
Copy Paper (Local)		1 Case		\$36.70		-		
1 Window Envelopes w/ store's return Address		1 Case of 2500 Envelopes		\$165.00				
Regular Envelopes w/ store's return address		1 Case of 2500 Envelopes		\$150.00				
Retread Workbooks		1 Case 21 /1 book 21.90		\$460.00				
Business Cards		Regular 500 cards		\$30.00				
Oil Stickers		1 Roll		\$35.00				
Oil Sticker Ribbon		1 Ribbon		\$4.50				
		1 Bundle of 50		\$21.50				
Tri Folder Brochures		1 Case of 500		\$215.00				
Vehicle Inspections Form		1 bundle of 250		\$24.00				
Phone Pad		Each		\$1.25				•
Tire Registration Cards								
(Generic)		1 Bundle of 250		\$27.50				
VIP Cards		1 Bundle of 100		\$6.00				
Vehicle Inspection Kit		80 per box		\$135.24				
Annual Vehicle								
Inspection Label		Each		\$0.68				

Total =

All Business Cards need a copy sent with order.

Other/ Misc